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Samantha Nicola Forrest

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode CM1 1GU

Date of birth February 1972
Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LEAPING LILIES LTD

HOLLY TREES MONTESSORI
LIMITED

BEAULIEU PARK DAY NURSERY
LIMITED

CLEVER TOTS LIMITED

R&S FORREST HOLDINGS LTD
FORREST INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FORREST INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLEVER TOTS LIMITED

FORREST NURSERIES LIMITED
FORREST NURSERIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLEVER CLOGGS NURSERY LTD
FORREST BUILDERS LTD
FORREST MAINTENANCE LIMITED
C & R BUILDERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Samantha Nicola Forrest

Number
13995515
11687289

09599733

06013493
08088542
07016698

07016698

06013493

05204129
05204129

Number

07161322
06821033
05704460
05382543

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909952245

909952245

Kingfisher House 11 Hoffmanns
Way

Chelmsford

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/03/2022 Director
20/11/2018 Director
19/05/2015 Director
30/11/2014 Director
30/05/2012 Director
11/09/2009 Company
Secretary
11/09/2009 Director
29/11/2006 Company
Secretary
12/08/2004 Director
12/08/2004 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/02/2010 Director
17/02/2009 Director
21/04/2006 Director
14/02/2006 Company
Secretary



